1500m jooks
411,44

4.14,05
4142
4.154
4.19,95
4.20,0
4.21,0
423,02
4.23,7
4.24,98
(10)
4.25,29
4.25,82
4.26,12
4272
4.27,44
4283
4.29,0
4.29,32
4.29,6
4.30,44
(20)
4.30,7
4313
4322
432,76
432,77
4328
4328
4.32,9
4330
4338
(30)
4344
43514
4352
4.35,41
4.35,62
4.35,68
4.35,7
4.36,2
4.36,2
4.36,4
(40)
4.36,4
4.37,07
4.37,20
4374
4377
4377
4.38,0
4.38,30
4.38,88
438,94
(50)

Liina TSernov

llle Kukk

Raissa Ruus
Sirje Eichelmann
Ulle Miiiirisepp
Lilja Nevvonen
Milde Kade

Maile Mangusson
Irina BondartSuk
Jane Salumae

Merike Raag
Jekaterina Patjuk
Kelly Nevolihhin
Tatjana Filippova
Laura Suur
Luule Murula
Katrin Rehemaa
Agneta Land

Eva Plaan

Kadri Kelve

Kadri Valdur
Natalja Sirjajeva
Renate Kiir
Natalia Buljukina
Kdlli Kaljus
Leegi Tamm
Irina Mustonen
Natalja Lissina
Galina Tupitsdna
Siiri Sarev

Piia TSernov

Maria Leosk

Hilje Eerik
Jevgenia MateitSuk
Birgit Pihelgas
Mari Tammsoo
Maie Kalle

Ljubov Sobakina
Galina Bernat
Valentina Kozlova

Ljudmila Demidova
Tiina Pars

Brit Rammul

Vera Nekrassevits$
Terje Malk

Inna Mallo

Irina Nikolajeva
Revetta Reiljan
Anne Tdnissoo
Natalja Kononenko

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

28.12.87 SK Jooksupartner
06.05.57 TRU

18.09.42 Tallinna Diinamo
16.07.55 Tallinna Kalev
27.08.67 TRU

19.07.57 Tartu r. Dinamo
21.02.44 Tartu Kalev
03.07.73 Tallinna SS Kalev
17.09.52 Sillam&e Diinamo
17.01.68 Tallinna Kalevi KIK

09.08.65 Tartu Kalev
06.04.83 Tartu U. ASK
15.11.92 KJK Vike
09.09.55 Tallinna Dinamo
20.04.90 Tartu U. ASK
28.01.62 Jogeva Joud
10.04.61 TRU

20.09.75 VAK Staier
18.01.47 EPA

03.06.81 N6mme KJK

05.05.65 TPI

10.02.69 TRU

16.12.58 Tallinna Diinamo
25.12.76 Tallinna Kalevi KJK
22.01.73 TU SK

01.11.58 Tartu r. Noorus
12.11.65 Sillamae Diinamo
11.01.73 K-Jarve Kalev
17.04.51 Tallinna Diinamo
23.05.61 Parnu Kalev

21.09.47 Harju Joéud
14.07.78 Tallinna SS Kalev
27.01.60 EPA
12.07.89 Tallinna SS Kalev
12.05.95 Individuaalvdistleja
05.05.65 Harju Kalev
22.11.55 TRU
30.01.52 K-Jarve Kalev
05.09.58 Tallinna Kalev

49 K-Jarve Kalev

13.11.51 Sillam&e Diinamo
06.08.60 TRU

09.02.85 Sparta SS
14.12.61 K-Jarve r. J6ud
13.12.59 Rapla Noorus
11.03.64 K-Jarve Kalev
14.12.60 TRU

20.11.90 KJK Atleetika
12.08.65 TRU

27.03.88 Sillaméae SK Kalev

Brissel
Moskva
Moskva
Tartu

Riia
Vilnius
Podolsk
Lapinlahti
Parnu
Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Harkov
Tampere
Stucka
Leningrad
Tallinn
Minsk
Kaunas

Tallinn
Parnu
Jurmala
Tartu
Tartu
Bakuu
Tallinn
Harkov
Krasnodar
Rakvere

Moskva
Tallinn/Hiiu
Kaunas
Viljandi
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Riia

Tallinn
Tallinn
Ogre
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tartu
Kéaariku
Tallinn
Kiiev
Viljandi

19.06.16
18.09.81
13.08.72
20.07.88
30.05.87
07.07.79
09.07.72
22.07.01
01.07.70
20.06.97

27.06.89
30.07.11

28.07.18
03.07.78
12.06.11

26.06.81

27.06.82
11.06.95
09.09.72
09.08.03

25.07.87
30.05.88
09.09.76
20.06.97
12.08.01
27.09.75
22.06.82
30.07.88
29.03.76
02.07.83

07.08.69
06.08.09
17.05.80
03.07.12
04.07.17
27.06.89
06.08.80
22.08.72
28.06.84
18.09.71

03.07.75
25.05.85
16.06.18
31.07.82
27.06.77
09.07.83
08.09.80
17.07.10
06.07.84
12.07.01



4392
4.39,40
4.39,52
4.39,56
4.39,89
4.39,9
4.40,0
4.40,0
4.40,42
4.40,45
(60)
4.40,83
4.40,84
4410
4.41,07
4411
4.41,65
4418
4.41,82
4419
4.41,94
(70)
4.42,09
442,12
442,14
4422
4424
4426
4.42,80
4429
4.42,94
4.42,97
(80)
443,12
443,19
4433
4434
4434
4.43,46
443,72
4440
4.44,1
4.44,11
(90)
4442
4442
4.44,24
4.44,34
444,65
4.44,80
4.44,81
4.44,92
4450
4450
(100)

Irina Marténova
Kristina Dolmatova
Laura Maasik
Katrin Heinsaar
Katrin Lemsalu
Hele-Mall Piirsalu
Kersti Kulamaa
Lea Giriffel

Katrin Katt

Katrina Stepanova

Merill Magi
Jekaterina Irvanets
Liina Magi

Heleene Tambet
Marina Struzentseva
Ketlin Kivi

Kairi Aamer

Kart Simre

Riina R66musoks
Hille Lepp

Jekaterina Zaitseva
Ethel Lauri

Kerti Lill

Maria Kozlova
Kersti Tiirats

Irina Beljajeva
Tiina Tross

Pille Ténissoo
Leelo Vammus
Madli Tuuling

Anastasia Gerassimova
Vaiki Aunin

Tatjana DjomusSkina
Laine Erik

Tatjana Konets

Kerli Karu

Kristi Rosenberg
Ljubov Romanova

Pille Aavamagi
Egle-Helene Ervin

Mare Pikkel

Jelena Suhhanova
Ariadna Golubenko
Helin Pungas
Katrin Kuusk

Kaidi Kivioja

Ebbe Liiva

Maarja Jekimov
Valentina Nikitina
Diana Verjovkina

07.07.58 K-Jarve Kalev
08.01.90 Tallinna SS Kalev
05.10.93 N6omme KJK
01.01.75 Tallinna Kalevi KJK
18.03.78 EPMU SK
04.12.49 EPA/Kalev
21.10.60 Tartu Kalev
29.04.59 TPedl

03.03.91 Néomme KJK
15.07.86 Sparta SS

25.04.89 Stamina SK
19.10.82 Tartu U. ASK
01.02.61 Tartu Kalev
31.05.93 Tartu U. ASK
03.01.62 K-Jarve Noorus
28.01.95 SK Leksi 44
01.06.77 SK Nova
08.12.86 Tartu SS Kalev
26.05.69 Tartu Kalev
01.07.74 TU SK

24.05.86 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
20.08.79 SK Sageli

04.12.86 KJS Sakala
03.10.62 Sillamae Dinamo
13.02.70 Haapsalu Joud
20.01.61 Tallinna Dinamo
07.06.67 SS Marathon
25.02.60 Paide Joud
25.07.64 TPedI

27.03.73 Tallinna Kalevi KJK

12.05.84 Nomme KJK
19.12.83 TU SK

09.04.60 Sillamae Dinamo
21.04.42 EPA/Kalev
30.06.69 TRU/Diinamo
12.02.86 Tartu SS Kalev
23.11.84 Tartu SS Kalev
23.05.65 Narva Kalev
21.08.61 Parnu r. Joud
26.10.94 KJK Vike

07.12.47 Harju Joéud
22.01.60 TRU

10.02.94 Tallinna SS Kalev
09.05.88 SK Sinimae
13.09.77 SS Marathon
23.02.93 KJK Vike
11.06.70 Tallinna Kalev
09.10.86 Tartu SS Kalev
26.06.50 Narva Kalev
02.04.69 Tallinna Dinamo

Tartu
Joensuu
Tallinn
Kaunas
Tallinn
Lugansk
Kéaariku
Nokia
Valmiera
Ogre

Tallinn
Tallinn
Kohtla-Jarve
Tartu/Tamme
Kohtla-Jarve
Tallinn
Palanga
Rakvere
Tallinn
Kuressaare

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Kohtla-Jarve
Tallinn

Tartu

Tallinn

Tartu
Kohtla-Jarve
Tallinn
Tallinn
Valga

Valga
Tallinn
Kohtla-Jarve
Rakvere

Tartu
Kaunas
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu
Valga
Narva
Murjani

14.07.78
22.07.09
07.07.18
22.08.97
15.06.02
09.07.69
01.08.78
17.08.78
01.08.15
16.06.18

18.08.12
21.07.06
25.07.78
09.06.15
25.07.78
27.07.13
30.07.94
03.06.05
18.06.88
10.08.96

28.06.02
20.06.97
28.06.02
06.07.79
02.06.85
07.06.80
03.08.03
28.05.77
28.06.85
20.06.97

15.06.02
28.06.02
14.05.77
13.09.69
23.07.87
10.07.04
29.06.01
28.07.85
07.06.80
03.07.15

20.07.74
27.05.78
27.07.13
17.07.10
23.07.05
16.06.12
21.07.90
10.07.04
27.05.73
14.06.85



